DRINKS LIST

SPARKLING
Who says it has to be a Celebration?

1. Tattinger Brut Réserve - FRANCE £50.00
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour.The bubbles are fine,
while the nose, very open and expressive, delivering aromas of fruit
and brioche.

2. Bolla Prosecco DOCG - ITALY £27.00
This crisp sparkling wine has a pale straw colour, with clean aromas
of lemon, apple and a hint of peach. Very refreshing on the palate!

3. Canti Prosecco - ITALY £8.00
Pale in colour with bouquet and taste of green apples and flowers.

FRESH & BOLD WHITES AND ROSE
Crisp, clean and refreshing

4. Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre - ITALY £20.00
One of our modern classics, this wine is one of life's perfectionists.
White, light, dry and unoaked.

5. Cornellana Chardonnay - CHILE £19.00
Full and fruity with rich peach, apricot and pineapple flavours.
Matches perfectly to pork!

6. Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc - NEW ZEALAND £22.00
An intense and powerful, rich, full-bodied wine. True to its
Marlborough origins with

flavours of ripe tropical fruits, citrus and cooler green fruit and fresh
herb notes. A crisp dry finish providing freshness and length.

7. Guy Saget Sancerre - FRANCE £30.00
Ever longed for a wine that smells of summer? You've just found it!
Refreshing, balanced acidity with a slight gooseberry tang.

8. Errazuriz Max Reserva Chardonnay - cHILE ~ £22.00
A refined, concentrated new world Chardonnay showing nice
complexity and balance, with subtle herbal undertones.

9. Montes Sauvignon Blanc - CHILE £19.00

Crisp, dry, zingy white wine showing true Sauvignon style. With the

freshness and flavour of New World coupled with the style, elegance
and aftertaste of the old. Great with salads and chicken dishes.

10. Canyon Road White Zinfandel - caLIFORNIA £19.00
light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and watermelon
flavours and a smooth crisp finish.

BOLD & JUICY REDS
Lighter and fruit driven, very easy to drink

11. Montes Merlot - CHILE £19.00
Rich and intense colour with floral and berry flavours.
Food friendly and works best with lamb or beef.

12. Faustino VII Rioja - SPAIN £20.00
Fruity with ripe black berry notes and a medium finish.
Perfect with any kind of meat and pasta.

13. Langhorne Creek Shiraz - AUSTRALIA £22.00
A full bodied red wine with blackberry and mulberry fruits,
complemented with rich pepper and vanilla spice. A well balanced
wine which makes a great accompaniment to roast meats or steak.

14. La Finca Malbec - CHILE £19.00
Full Dark Fruit Flavours of Blackberry and Blackcurrant with hints
of Vanilla and Chocolate from barrel ageing. Soft tannins and a long
finish make this a deeply enjoyable wine.

15. Errazuriz Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon - CHILE £23.00
A profile of cassis, blackcurrant, coffee and cedar, along with sweet
spice notes from the oak to heighten the blend. Bright wine with a
great finish.

16. Louis Jadot Pinot Noir - FRANCE £25.00
A great introduction to the Louis Jadot style of fine red Burgundy,

medium bodied with a lovely purity of raspberry and cherry fruit and
smooth tannins.

DRAUGHT

Guinness
Heverlee
Coors Light
Blue Moon
Pravha
Budweiser Light
Hop House 13
Rockshore
Harp Ice
Carlsberg
Smithwicks

BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS

Coors Light

Heineken

Corona Extra

Peroni Nastro

Magners Cider (568ml)
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits

West Coast Cooler / Rosé
Heineken 0.0%

GIN

Jawbox

Copeland Raspberry & Mint
Dingle

Gunpowder

Plymouth

Tanqueray

Gordon'’s Pink

Malfy

Hendrick's

WHISKIES

The Famous Grouse
Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Bushmills

Jameson

Black Bush

Green Spot

Jim Beam Original
Maker's Mark

RUM

Brugal Afiejo

Havana 3 Year Old

Havana 7 Year Old

Captain Morgan'’s Spiced Rum
Kraken Spiced Rum

Red Bonny Dark Rum

¢ SMALLGLASS550 LARGE GLASS 6.95
® SMALLGLASS550 LARGE GLASS7.25
Yr SMALL GLASS5.95 LARGE GLASS 7.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.85
£5.00
£5.00
£4.40
£3.50

£5.50
£5.00
£5.95
£6.00
£3.85
£4.40
£4.25
£5.30
£5.50

£3.85
£4.15
£3.85
£3.85
£4.00
£7.95
£3.85
£4.00

£3.85
£3.85
£4.40
£3.85
£3.95
£3.85



