DRINKS LIST

	DITINI	. В ШВТ	
	SPARKLING	DRAUGHT	
	Who says it has to be a Celebration?	Guinness	£4.95
	1. Tattinger Brut Réserve - FRANCE £50.00	Heverlee	£4.95
	The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are fine,	Coors Light	£4.95
	while the nose, very open and expressive, delivering aromas of fruit and brioche.	Blue Moon	£5.25
	2. Bolla Prosecco DOCG - ITALY £27.00	Pravha	£4.95
	This crisp sparkling wine has a pale straw colour, with clean aromas	Budweiser Light	£4.95
	of lemon, apple and a hint of peach. Very refreshing on the palate!	Hop House 13	£4.95
	3. Canti Prosecco - ITALY £8.00	Rockshore	£4.95
	Pale in colour with bouquet and taste of green apples and flowers.	Harp Ice	£4.75
	EDUCATION DOLD INTEREST AND DOCE	Carlsberg	£4.75
	FRESH & BOLD WHITES AND ROSE Crisp, clean and refreshing	Smithwicks	£4.75
)	4. Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre - ITALY £20.00	DOMEST ED DEED & CIDEDS	
	One of our modern classics, this wine is one of life's perfectionists.	BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS	
	White, light, dry and unoaked.	Coors Light	£4.10
•	5. Cornellana Chardonnay - CHILE £19.00	Heineken	£4.10
	Full and fruity with rich peach, apricot and pineapple flavours.	Corona Extra	£4.10
	Matches perfectly to pork!	Peroni Nastro	£4.10
	6. Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc - NEW ZEALAND £22.00 An intense and powerful, rich, full-bodied wine. True to its	Magners Cider (568ml)	£4.85
	Marlborough origins with	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£5.00
	flavours of ripe tropical fruits, citrus and cooler green fruit and fresh	Kopparberg Mixed Fruits	£5.00
	herb notes. A crisp dry finish providing freshness and length.	West Coast Cooler / Rosé	£4.40 £3.50
	7. Guy Saget Sancerre - FRANCE £30.00	Heineken 0.0%	L3.50
	Ever longed for a wine that smells of summer? You've just found it! Refreshing, balanced acidity with a slight gooseberry tang.	GIN	
	8. Errazuriz Max Reserva Chardonnay - CHILE £22.00	Jawbox	£5.50
	A refined, concentrated new world Chardonnay showing nice	Copeland Raspberry & Mint	£5.00
	complexity and balance, with subtle herbal undertones.	Dingle	£5.95
	9. Montes Sauvignon Blanc - CHILE £19.00	Gunpowder	£6.00
	Crisp, dry, zingy white wine showing true Sauvignon style. With the	Plymouth	£3.85
	freshness and flavour of New World coupled with the style, elegance and aftertaste of the old. Great with salads and chicken dishes.	Tanqueray	£4.40
	10. Canyon Road White Zinfandel - CALIFORNIA £19.00	Gordon's Pink	£4.25
	light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry, and watermelon	Malfy	£5.30
	flavours and a smooth crisp finish.	Hendrick's	£5.50
	BOLD & JUICY REDS	WHISKIES	
	Lighter and fruit driven, very easy to drink	The Famous Grouse	£3.85
	11. Montes Merlot - CHILE £19.00	Laphroaig 10 Year Old	£4.15
	Rich and intense colour with floral and berry flavours. Food friendly and works best with lamb or beef.	Bushmills	£3.85
)	12. Faustino VII Rioja - SPAIN £20.00	Jameson	£3.85
	Fruity with ripe black berry notes and a medium finish.	Black Bush	£4.00
	Perfect with any kind of meat and pasta.	Green Spot	£7.95
	13. Langhorne Creek Shiraz - AUSTRALIA £22.00	Jim Beam Original	£3.85
	A full bodied red wine with blackberry and mulberry fruits,	Maker's Mark	£4.00
	complemented with rich pepper and vanilla spice. A well balanced wine which makes a great accompaniment to roast meats or steak.	RUM	
	14. La Finca Malbec - CHILE £19.00		£3.85
	Full Dark Fruit Flavours of Blackberry and Blackcurrant with hints	Brugal Añejo Havana 3 Year Old	£3.85
	of Vanilla and Chocolate from barrel ageing. Soft tannins and a long	Havana 7 Year Old	£4.40
	finish make this a deeply enjoyable wine.	Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	£3.85
	15. Errazuriz Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon - CHILE £23.00	Kraken Spiced Rum	£3.95
	A profile of cassis, blackcurrant, coffee and cedar, along with sweet spice notes from the oak to heighten the blend. Bright wine with a	Red Bonny Dark Rum	£3.85
	great finish.		_5.50
	16. Louis Jadot Pinot Noir - France £25.00	♦ SMALL GLASS 5.50 LARGE GLASS 6.95	
	A great introduction to the Louis Jadot style of fine red Burgundy,	SMALL GLASS 5.50 LARGE GLASS 7.25	
	medium bodied with a lovely purity of raspberry and cherry fruit and		
	smooth tannins.	★ SMALL GLASS 5.95 LARGE GLASS 7.95	